L
M
V
1
6
1
1
M I C R O W A V E  O V E N S
LMV1611
O V E R - T H E - R A N G E
Style and Design
•  Elegant Hidden Vent
•  Available in Premium Stainless Steel,
    White and Black Finishes Stainless Steel BlackWhite
Performance
•  1.6 cu.ft. Oven Capacity
•  1000 Watts
•  Soften and Melt
•  Sensor Cook Technology
•  300 CFM
•  Energy Savings
O V E R - T H E - R A N G E
LMV1611
CAPACITY
FEATURES
1000WOutput Power
Control Type Keypad
Display 2 Line VFD
Cavity Design Square
COOKING FEATURES
Premium Stainless Steel Style
Why choose between style and power? LG's premium
stainless steel finish brings elegance and clean lines to
your over-the-range microwave and beauty to your
kitchen. The metal wraps completely around the
corners of the machine, achieving a high-end look.
Saves energy by turning off the display when not in use.
The display will turn off when the unit is not active for
5 minutes. When this feature is in use the power
consumption drops to below 0.1 W.
Energy Savings Feature
Sensor Cook Technology
Senses humidity inside the oven and automatically adjusts
cook time and power appropriately. Once your food is
thoroughly cooked, the microwave shuts itself off,
reducing the risk of under or over-cooking.
One Touch Settings
Makes it easy to cook and warm a variety of foods-
from a cup of coffee to chicken nuggets.
Add Time Controls
Adds cook time in 30 second or 1 minute increments.
1.6 cu.ft.Oven Capacity
LG ELECTRONICS CANADA INC.
550 Matheson Blvd. East, Mississauga, ON L4Z 4G3
Customer Service & Parts
Tel: 905.568.6800     Fax: 905.507.9649     LG.com
1-888-542-2623 Printed in June 2012
Sensor Cook Options
Reheat Sensor Reheat
Power Levels
Energy Saving
10
7
Custom Cook
Custom Set
More/Less
Soften/Melt
Ez On (Add 30 seconds)
Auto and Time Defrost
CONVENIENCE FEATURES
12.6"
Clock/Kitchen Timer
Cooking Completion Beeper
Turntable Dimensions
Turntable Type Round
L IGHTING
Incandescent (1)
SAFETY FEATURES
Child Lock
Cook Top Light
VENTING SYSTEM
MATERIALS/F INISHES
Available Colours
Filtration
Speed (Step)
Vent Grill Type
Vent Air Flow (CFM)
Carbon Re-Circulation Filter
2 Levels
Hidden Vent
300 CFM
White (SW), Stainless Steel (ST), Black (SB)
DIMENSIONS
29 15/16" x 16 7/16" x 16 15/16"
33 7/16" x 19 5/16" x 19 7/32"
51.8 lbs. / 52.9 lbs. (ST)
60.2 lbs. / 61.1 lbs. (ST)
Exterior (WxHxD)
Carton (WxHxD)
Product Weight (lbs.)
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
ACCESSORIES
Recirculating Charcoal Filter
Rack
WARRANTY
UPC CODES
LMV1611SW 772454  060281
LMV1611ST 772454  060274
LMV1611SB 772454  060267
1 Year Parts and Labour,
5 Years Limited on Magneton
Design, features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate.
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.